19-0496; Rev 14; 11/18
General Description
The MAX6316–MAX6322 family of microprocessor (μP)
supervisory circuits monitors power supplies and micro-
processor activity in digital systems. It offers several com-
binations of push/pull, open-drain, and bidirectional (such
as Motorola 68HC11) reset outputs, along with watchdog
and manual reset features. The Selector Guide below lists

• Small 5-Pin SOT23 Package
• AEC-Q100 Quali昀椀ed
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Click here for production status of speci昀椀c part numbers.
*The MAX6318/MAX6319/MAX6321/MAX6322 feature two types of reset output on each device.
PART
WATCHDOG
INPUT
MANUAL
RESET
INPUT
RESET OUTPUTS*
ACTIVE-LOW
PUSH/PULL
ACTIVE-HIGH
PUSH/PULL
ACTIVE-LOW
BIDIRECTIONAL
ACTIVE-LOW
OPEN-DRAIN
MAX6316L ✔ ✔ ✔ — — —
MAX6316M ✔ ✔ — — ✔ —
MAX6317H ✔ ✔ — ✔ — —
MAX6318LH ✔ — ✔ ✔ — —
MAX6318MH ✔ — — ✔ ✔ —
MAX6319LH — ✔ ✔ ✔ — —
MAX6319MH — ✔ — ✔ ✔ —
MAX6320P ✔ ✔ — — — ✔
MAX6321HP ✔ — — ✔ — ✔
MAX6322HP — ✔ — ✔ — ✔
Selector Guide
Typical Operating Circuit and Pin Configurations appears at
end of data sheet.
MAX6316–MAX6322 5-Pin μP Supervisory Circuits with
Watchdog and Manual Reset
Voltage (with respect to GND)
VCC ......................................................................-0.3V to +6V
RESET (MAX6320/MAX6321/MAX6322 only) ....-0.3V to +6V
All Other Pins........................................ -0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
Input/Output Current, All Pins .............................................20mA
Continuous Power Dissipation (TA = +70°C)
SOT23 (derate 3.9mW/°C above +70°C) .................312.6mW